
WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Auburndale 57 7
2 Marathon 91 7
3 Assumption 108 7
4 Edgar 123 7
5 Amherst 168 7
6 Rosholt 181 5
7 Three Lakes 202 5
8 Wabeno / Laona 209 6
9 Athens 225 5
10 Loyal 253 5
11 Stratford 263 6
12 Iola-Scandinavia 314 6
13 Spencer 323 7
14 Crandon 387 5
15 Florence 392 6
16 Columbus Catholic 425 5
17 Marion 454 5

Gresham/Bowler 2
Pacelli 2
Pembine/Goodman 3
Pittsville 3
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

1 3292 Savannah Schley 00:19:35.4Loyal 6:19 min/m1 1I JR
2 3247 Marissa Ellenbecker 00:19:35.5Edgar 6:19 min/m1 2I SR
3 3188 Grace Dolan 00:20:05.9Assumption 6:29 min/m1 3I FR
4 3404 Kallie Volk 00:20:12.6Three Lakes 6:31 min/m1 4I FR
5 3251 Morgan Schnelle 00:20:14.5Edgar 6:31 min/m2 5I FR
6 3216 Mckenna Zieher 00:20:15.0Auburndale 6:31 min/m1 6T SO
7 3215 Erricka Zenner 00:20:29.5Auburndale 6:36 min/m2 7T JR
8 3405 Kortnie Volk 00:20:32.7Three Lakes 6:37 min/m2 8SR
9 3304 Jada Prihoda 00:20:34.7Marathon 6:38 min/m1 9T SO
10 3301 Katrina Fredrickson 00:20:36.7Marathon 6:38 min/m2 10T SR
11 3187 Cristin Casey 00:20:49.8Assumption 6:43 min/m2 11FR
12 3214 Macie Schmeiser 00:20:51.0Auburndale 6:43 min/m3 12T SR
13 3363 Jenna Trzebiatowski 00:21:09.4Rosholt 6:49 min/m1 13SR
14 3210 Jordyn Karl 00:21:12.7Auburndale 6:50 min/m4 14T SO
15 3302 Laci Hoeksema 00:21:17.7Marathon 6:52 min/m3 15T SO
16 3179 Dylan Werachowski 00:21:19.8Amherst 6:52 min/m1 16SO
17 3415 Grace Novak 00:21:28.3Wabeno / Laona 6:55 min/m1 17JR
18 3213 Autumn Richardson 00:21:32.5Auburndale 6:56 min/m5 18T SO
19 3200 Abby Van Rixel 00:21:35.8Athens 6:58 min/m1 19SR
20 3211 Lily Kloos 00:21:35.8Auburndale 6:58 min/m6 20T JR
21 3289 Rylan Lindner 00:21:36.5Loyal 6:58 min/m2 21JR
22 3413 Kassidee Linssen 00:21:36.8Wabeno / Laona 6:58 min/m2 22FR
23 3275 Alyssa Tap 00:21:54.3Iola-Scandinavia 7:03 min/m1 23SO
24 3201 Elizabeth Van Rixel 00:21:54.5Athens 7:04 min/m2 24SO
25 3300 Anna Cleven 00:21:57.7Marathon 7:05 min/m4 25T JR
26 3190 Clara Kubis 00:22:00.7Assumption 7:06 min/m3 26SO
27 3246 Rachel Brewster 00:22:02.5Edgar 7:06 min/m3 27JR
28 3365 Jordan Zdroik 00:22:05.1Rosholt 7:07 min/m2 28SR
29 3191 Maddie Meinel 00:22:05.3Assumption 7:07 min/m4 29FR
30 3212 Vanessa Mitchell 00:22:12.6Auburndale 7:09 min/m7 30T SR
31 3414 Natalie Newton 00:22:22.3Wabeno / Laona 7:13 min/m3 31SO
32 3305 Kayla Radtke 00:22:23.7Marathon 7:13 min/m5 32T SO
33 3177 Kate Omernik 00:22:25.1Amherst 7:13 min/m2 33JR
34 3173 Revyn Abbott-Beversdorf 00:22:28.1Amherst 7:14 min/m3 34SO
35 3376 Emily Wehrman 00:22:42.4Spencer 7:19 min/m1 35SO
36 3390 Lauren Kraus 00:22:51.0Stratford 7:22 min/m1 36FR
37 3306 Camryn Sapinski 00:22:54.5Marathon 7:23 min/m6 37T FR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

38 3362 Amber Studzinski 00:22:56.8Rosholt 7:24 min/m3 38JR
39 3193 Olivia Wilson 00:22:58.2Assumption 7:24 min/m5 39SO
40 3175 Nicki Eiden 00:23:02.0Amherst 7:25 min/m4 40SO
41 3364 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:23:02.2Rosholt 7:25 min/m4 41FR
42 3401 Lily Medeiros-Harris 00:23:03.1Three Lakes 7:26 min/m3 42SR
43 3252 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:23:11.0Edgar 7:28 min/m4 43FR
44 3189 Grace Hoffmann 00:23:11.7Assumption 7:28 min/m6 44FR
45 3178 Abbey Rieck 00:23:16.1Amherst 7:30 min/m5 45FR
46 3250 Alexa Lang 00:23:16.7Edgar 7:30 min/m5 46FR
47 3249 Maria Hakel 00:23:16.9Edgar 7:30 min/m6 47SO
48 3278 Briar Williams 00:23:19.6Iola-Scandinavia 7:31 min/m2 48SO
49 3260 Faith Neuens 00:23:23.5Florence 7:32 min/m1 49SR
50 3198 Kaitlyn Riehle 00:23:28.9Athens 7:34 min/m3 50JR
51 3303 Jersey Lobner 00:23:30.1Marathon 7:34 min/m7 51T FR
52 3387 Lydia Golbach 00:23:34.0Stratford 7:36 min/m2 52SO
53 3237 Gabrielle Ostrowski 00:23:38.4Crandon 7:37 min/m1 53SO
54 3174 Samantha Anglemyer 00:23:45.4Amherst 7:39 min/m6 54SO
55 3393 Sarah Zuelke 00:23:53.9Stratford 7:42 min/m3 55SO
56 3192 Sam Nelson 00:23:55.0Assumption 7:42 min/m7 56JR
57 3391 Bailey Linzmaier 00:24:05.4Stratford 7:46 min/m4 57FR
58 3248 Makenna Guden 00:24:12.2Edgar 7:48 min/m7 58JR
59 3199 Brooke Rogaczewski 00:24:16.3Athens 7:49 min/m4 59SO
60 3238 Lilly Williams 00:24:16.5Crandon 7:49 min/m2 60SO
61 3359 Macey Check 00:24:21.6Rosholt 7:51 min/m5 61JR
62 3331 Katy Czerwinski 00:24:34.6Pacelli 7:55 min/m1 <5SR
63 3226 Holly Dean 00:24:39.3Columbus Catholic 7:57 min/m1 62SR
64 3392 Megan Schmidt 00:24:39.9Stratford 7:57 min/m5 63SR
65 3389 Mercedes Kramer 00:24:44.1Stratford 7:58 min/m6 64FR
66 3287 Maci Bogdonovich 00:24:49.0Loyal 8:00 min/m3 65FR
67 3403 Amanda Rieck 00:24:53.7Three Lakes 8:01 min/m4 66SO
68 3265 Ireland Jensen 00:24:57.7Gresham/Bowler 8:03 min/m1 <5SO
69 3176 Bailey Maxwell 00:25:00.0Amherst 8:03 min/m7 67SO
70 3411 Alexzandra Kaster 00:25:03.5Wabeno / Laona 8:05 min/m4 68JR
71 3377 Kaylee Wehrman 00:25:08.7Spencer 8:06 min/m2 69SR
72 3375 Savana Miller 00:25:37.1Spencer 8:15 min/m3 70

73 3348 Natalie Fuller 00:25:38.6Pittsville 8:16 min/m1 <5FR
74 3351 Kylyn Luepke 00:25:38.7Pittsville 8:16 min/m2 <5FR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

State
Qualifer Year

75 3412 Kaylyn La Rock 00:25:41.0Wabeno / Laona 8:17 min/m5 71FR
76 3378 Hannah Zastrow 00:25:43.7Spencer 8:17 min/m4 72SR
77 3202 Addyson Zettler 00:25:45.1Athens 8:18 min/m5 73FR
78 3263 Kiera Sullivan 00:25:48.7Florence 8:19 min/m2 74SO
79 3288 Maria Hadaschik 00:25:52.2Loyal 8:20 min/m4 75SO
80 3277 Chloe Timdal 00:25:54.9Iola-Scandinavia 8:21 min/m3 76FR
81 3350 Abbi Knutson 00:25:59.3Pittsville 8:23 min/m3 <5SO
82 3374 Leah Nieman 00:26:05.7Spencer 8:25 min/m5 77SR
83 3273 Alyssa Grant 00:26:06.2Iola-Scandinavia 8:25 min/m4 78FR
84 3373 Emily Klaus 00:26:12.2Spencer 8:27 min/m6 79SO
85 3379 Leah Zastrow 00:26:13.2Spencer 8:27 min/m7 80SO
86 3318 Nora Wiesman 00:26:17.0Marion 8:28 min/m1 81FR
87 3402 Karmyn Meixner 00:26:27.0Three Lakes 8:31 min/m5 82SO
88 3227 Janelle Haupt 00:26:36.8Columbus Catholic 8:35 min/m2 83SO
89 3225 Ashley Dean 00:26:40.2Columbus Catholic 8:36 min/m3 84SR
90 3259 Crystal Leffler 00:26:45.5Florence 8:37 min/m3 85FR
91 3236 Maya Lemaster 00:26:47.6Crandon 8:38 min/m3 86FR
92 3315 Claire Dow 00:26:49.2Marion 8:39 min/m2 87JR
93 3235 Abby Adamski 00:26:54.5Crandon 8:40 min/m4 88FR
94 3330 Anike Brandl 00:27:14.2Pacelli 8:47 min/m2 <5SR
95 3276 Tara Thompson 00:27:20.9Iola-Scandinavia 8:49 min/m5 89SO
96 3258 Julia Hallgren 00:27:25.3Florence 8:50 min/m4 90SR
97 3339 Kalen Berger 00:27:37.7Pembine/Goodman 8:54 min/m1 <5JR
98 3286 Halle Aumann 00:28:06.7Loyal 9:04 min/m5 91FR
99 3317 Haiyle Larson 00:28:15.6Marion 9:06 min/m3 92FR

100 3319 Kelsey Zillmer 00:28:46.8Marion 9:17 min/m4 93FR
101 3261 Audrey Selden 00:28:57.0Florence 9:20 min/m5 94SO
102 3262 Kathleen Selden 00:28:57.5Florence 9:20 min/m6 95SR
103 3409 Halia Babich 00:29:18.4Wabeno / Laona 9:27 min/m6 96JR
104 3266 Maya Thiex 00:29:42.8Gresham/Bowler 9:35 min/m2 <5JR
105 3340 Gabi Henkelman 00:30:13.0Pembine/Goodman 9:44 min/m2 <5JR
106 3224 Emily Boyer 00:30:26.5Columbus Catholic 9:49 min/m4 97FR
107 3274 Lydia Johnsrud 00:30:29.7Iola-Scandinavia 9:50 min/m6 98SO
108 3229 Greta Schiferl 00:31:06.1Columbus Catholic 10:01 min/m5 99SR
109 3234 Madison Ackley 00:31:10.0Crandon 10:03 min/m5 100SO
110 3341 Elena Meissner 00:33:57.5Pembine/Goodman 10:57 min/m3 <5SO
111 3314 Claire Brei 00:34:01.7Marion 10:58 min/m5 101FR
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Athens
Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 25, 2019 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 57 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:44:21Team Time

1 6 3216 Mckenna Zieher 20:15.0 6
2 7 3215 Erricka Zenner 20:29.5 7
3 12 3214 Macie Schmeiser 20:51.0 12
4 14 3210 Jordyn Karl 21:12.7 14
5 18 3213 Autumn Richardson 21:32.5 18
6 20 3211 Lily Kloos 21:35.8 20
7 30 3212 Vanessa Mitchell 22:12.6 30

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:46:51Team Time

1 9 3304 Jada Prihoda 20:34.7 9
2 10 3301 Katrina Fredrickson 20:36.7 10
3 15 3302 Laci Hoeksema 21:17.7 15
4 25 3300 Anna Cleven 21:57.7 25
5 32 3305 Kayla Radtke 22:23.7 32
6 37 3306 Camryn Sapinski 22:54.5 37
7 51 3303 Jersey Lobner 23:30.1 51

Team name:
Team result: 108 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:48:01Team Time

1 3 3188 Grace Dolan 20:05.9 3
2 11 3187 Cristin Casey 20:49.8 11
3 26 3190 Clara Kubis 22:00.7 26
4 29 3191 Maddie Meinel 22:05.3 29
5 39 3193 Olivia Wilson 22:58.2 39
6 44 3189 Grace Hoffmann 23:11.7 44
7 56 3192 Sam Nelson 23:55.0 56

Team name:
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:48:21Team Time

1 2 3247 Marissa Ellenbecker 19:35.5 2
2 5 3251 Morgan Schnelle 20:14.5 5
3 27 3246 Rachel Brewster 22:02.5 27
4 43 3252 Brooklyn Schwoerer 23:11.0 43
5 46 3250 Alexa Lang 23:16.7 46
6 47 3249 Maria Hakel 23:16.9 47
7 58 3248 Makenna Guden 24:12.2 58

Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:52:32Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 168 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:52:32Team Time

1 16 3179 Dylan Werachowski 21:19.8 16
2 33 3177 Kate Omernik 22:25.1 33
3 34 3173 Revyn Abbott-Beversdorf 22:28.1 34
4 40 3175 Nicki Eiden 23:02.0 40
5 45 3178 Abbey Rieck 23:16.1 45
6 54 3174 Samantha Anglemyer 23:45.4 54
7 69 3176 Bailey Maxwell 25:00.0 67

Team name:
Team result: 181 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt 

Team Points
01:53:36Team Time

1 13 3363 Jenna Trzebiatowski 21:09.4 13
2 28 3365 Jordan Zdroik 22:05.1 28
3 38 3362 Amber Studzinski 22:56.8 38
4 41 3364 Sydney Trzebiatowski 23:02.2 41
5 61 3359 Macey Check 24:21.6 61

Team name:
Team result: 202 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Three Lakes

Team Points
01:55:10Team Time

1 4 3404 Kallie Volk 20:12.6 4
2 8 3405 Kortnie Volk 20:32.7 8
3 42 3401 Lily Medeiros-Harris 23:03.1 42
4 67 3403 Amanda Rieck 24:53.7 66
5 87 3402 Karmyn Meixner 26:27.0 82

Team name:
Team result: 209 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wabeno / Laona

Team Points
01:56:13Team Time

1 17 3415 Grace Novak 21:28.3 17
2 22 3413 Kassidee Linssen 21:36.8 22
3 31 3414 Natalie Newton 22:22.3 31
4 70 3411 Alexzandra Kaster 25:03.5 68
5 75 3412 Kaylyn La Rock 25:41.0 71
6 103 3409 Halia Babich 29:18.4 96

Team name:
Team result: 225 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:57:01Team Time

1 19 3200 Abby Van Rixel 21:35.8 19
2 24 3201 Elizabeth Van Rixel 21:54.5 24
3 50 3198 Kaitlyn Riehle 23:28.9 50
4 59 3199 Brooke Rogaczewski 24:16.3 59
5 77 3202 Addyson Zettler 25:45.1 73

Team name:
Team result: 253 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
02:00:01Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 253 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
02:00:01Team Time

1 1 3292 Savannah Schley 19:35.4 1
2 21 3289 Rylan Lindner 21:36.5 21
3 66 3287 Maci Bogdonovich 24:49.0 65
4 79 3288 Maria Hadaschik 25:52.2 75
5 98 3286 Halle Aumann 28:06.7 91

Team name:
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:59:05Team Time

1 36 3390 Lauren Kraus 22:51.0 36
2 52 3387 Lydia Golbach 23:34.0 52
3 55 3393 Sarah Zuelke 23:53.9 55
4 57 3391 Bailey Linzmaier 24:05.4 57
5 64 3392 Megan Schmidt 24:39.9 63
6 65 3389 Mercedes Kramer 24:44.1 64

Team name:
Team result: 314 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
02:04:37Team Time

1 23 3275 Alyssa Tap 21:54.3 23
2 48 3278 Briar Williams 23:19.6 48
3 80 3277 Chloe Timdal 25:54.9 76
4 83 3273 Alyssa Grant 26:06.2 78
5 95 3276 Tara Thompson 27:20.9 89
6 107 3274 Lydia Johnsrud 30:29.7 98

Team name:
Team result: 323 Team Pos: 13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
02:05:18Team Time

1 35 3376 Emily Wehrman 22:42.4 35
2 71 3377 Kaylee Wehrman 25:08.7 69
3 72 3375 Savana Miller 25:37.1 70
4 76 3378 Hannah Zastrow 25:43.7 72
5 82 3374 Leah Nieman 26:05.7 77
6 84 3373 Emily Klaus 26:12.2 79
7 85 3379 Leah Zastrow 26:13.2 80

Team name:
Team result: 387 Team Pos: 14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Crandon

Team Points
02:12:48Team Time

1 53 3237 Gabrielle Ostrowski 23:38.4 53
2 60 3238 Lilly Williams 24:16.5 60
3 91 3236 Maya Lemaster 26:47.6 86
4 93 3235 Abby Adamski 26:54.5 88
5 109 3234 Madison Ackley 31:10.0 100

Team name:
Team result: 392 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Florence

Team Points
02:12:21Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 392 Team Pos: 15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Florence

Team Points
02:12:21Team Time

1 49 3260 Faith Neuens 23:23.5 49
2 78 3263 Kiera Sullivan 25:48.7 74
3 90 3259 Crystal Leffler 26:45.5 85
4 96 3258 Julia Hallgren 27:25.3 90
5 101 3261 Audrey Selden 28:57.0 94
6 102 3262 Kathleen Selden 28:57.5 95

Team name:
Team result: 425 Team Pos: 16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
02:19:30Team Time

1 63 3226 Holly Dean 24:39.3 62
2 88 3227 Janelle Haupt 26:36.8 83
3 89 3225 Ashley Dean 26:40.2 84
4 106 3224 Emily Boyer 30:26.5 97
5 108 3229 Greta Schiferl 31:06.1 99

Team name:
Team result: 454 Team Pos: 17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marion

Team Points
02:24:11Team Time

1 86 3318 Nora Wiesman 26:17.0 81
2 92 3315 Claire Dow 26:49.2 87
3 99 3317 Haiyle Larson 28:15.6 92
4 100 3319 Kelsey Zillmer 28:46.8 93
5 111 3314 Claire Brei 34:01.7 101

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gresham/Bowler

Team Points
Team Time

1 68 3265 Ireland Jensen 24:57.7 <5
2 104 3266 Maya Thiex 29:42.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
Team Time

1 62 3331 Katy Czerwinski 24:34.6 <5
2 94 3330 Anike Brandl 27:14.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pembine/Goodman

Team Points
Team Time

1 97 3339 Kalen Berger 27:37.7 <5
2 105 3340 Gabi Henkelman 30:13.0 <5
3 110 3341 Elena Meissner 33:57.5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 73 3348 Natalie Fuller 25:38.6 <5
2 74 3351 Kylyn Luepke 25:38.7 <5
3 81 3350 Abbi Knutson 25:59.3 <5
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